P1400014966

equestor's Name)	·	
ldress)		
ldress)		
ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
WAIT	MAIL	
siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)		
_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Idress) Ty/State/Zip/Phone WAIT Isiness Entity Nan Cument Number) Certificates	

Office Use Only

B 9/10/14



400263679594

09/09/14--01002--013 **87.50

解 SEP -9 PH 2: 22

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: I ne	(PROPOSED CORPORA	Eric Alpert, P. Atename- <u>must incli</u>	A. UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
			··· .
FROM: EI	ric Alpert Nan	e (Printed or typed)	·
21	7 N. Westmont	e Drive, Suite	1007
		Address	
Al	tamonte Springs	•	
40	7-810-4545	, State & Zip	
er	ic.j.alpert@gma	Telephone number II.COM ed for future annual report	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Principal street address 217 N. Westmonte Drive Suite 1007 Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The Law Offices of Eric Alpert shall be operated to provide legal services, counseling and guidance and any other purpose associated with the practice of law. ARTICLE IV SHARES 100		ion shall be: The Law Office			
217 N. Westmonte Drive Suite 1007 Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The Law Offices of Eric Alpert shall be operated to provide legal services, counseling and guidance and any other purpose associated with the practice of law. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: The number of shares of stock is: Name and Title: 1271 Erdman Ct. Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:			Mailing addre	Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Name and Title:		* 	, and the second	,	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The Law Offices of Eric Alpert shall be operated to provide legal services, counseling and guidance and any other purpose associated with the practice of law. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: The number of shares of stock is: Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	Suite 1007				
be operated to provide legal services, counseling and guidance and any other purpose associated with the practice of law. ARTICLE IV SHARES 100 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Fric J. Alpert, Director Address 1271 Erdman Ct. Apopka, FL 32703 Name and Title: Name and Ti	Altamonte S	prings, FL 32714			
be operated to provide legal services, counseling and guidance and any other purpose associated with the practice of law. ARTICLE IV SHARES 100 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Fric J. Alpert, Director Address 1271 Erdman Ct. Address: 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	ARTICLE III PURI	POSE The I	aw Offices of Er	ic Alpert shall	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Name and Title: Address Apopka, FL 32703 Name and Title:	The purpose for which the	ne corporation is organized is:	aw Onices of Li	ond avidence	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Address Apopka, FL 32703 Name and Title:					
Name and Title: Name and T	and any other	er purpose associate	d with the praction	ce of law.	
Name and Title: Name and T					
Name and Title: Name and Title					
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:					
Name and Title: Name and T	 				
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		· · · ·	····		
Name and Title: Name and T		•	•		
Name and Title: Name and T	ARTICLE IV SHA	PES 400			
Name and Title: Address Eric J. Alpert, Director 1271 Erdman Ct. Apopka, FL 32703 Name and Title:	The number of shares of	stock is: 100			
Name and Title: Address Eric J. Alpert, Director 1271 Erdman Ct. Apopka, FL 32703 Name and Title:					
Address Address: Address: Address: Address: Name and Title:			<u>DRS</u>		
Address Apopka, FL 32703 PD 727 Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	Name and Title		Name and Title:	—————————————————————————————————————	
Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Address	12/1 Erdman Ct.	Address:	SE SE	
Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:		Apopka, FL 32703		-9	
Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	•			70 mg	
Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:		,		<u> </u>	
Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title:		Name and Title:	2	
Name and Title:				75	
	Address		Address:		
			<u> </u>		
Address: Address:					
	Name and Title:		Name and Title:		

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:	· · ·	·
				
			-	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
The name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:		
Name:	Eric Alpert			9 3. ≤资
Address:	217 N. Westmonte Drive, Suite 1007	_	SEP	(4) (4) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714		19	으로 공기
		· ,	P 34	181 mg
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		1 2:	
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:		22	
Name:	Eric Alpert		·	(A)
Address:	217 N. Westmonte Drive, Suite 1007	-		
Address.	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	-	•	
		-	•	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process			ted in
inis certificate, 1 d	am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	isterea agent ana agree to a	er in this capacity	
Zn	-/ h		9/3/19	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are			d in a
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	y as provided for in s.817.15	55, F.S.	
2	1/Le		9/3/14	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	
. (